IflYORK MODELJ-STYLEG
HERMETIC COMPRESSORS
RENEWAL PARTS Supersedes: 180.23-RP4 (695) Form 180.23-RP4 (1298)
MODELS
JG43, JG63, JG83
JG44, JG64, JG84
13€6 P.go 2 tor Compl€te Model Nomenclature)
COMPRESSOR IDENTIFICATION
Each compressor is identified by nomenclature as
shown below The nomenclature is printed on a data
plate which is located near the oil pump as shown in
Fig. 1. When contacting the factory orordering renewal
oarts. include the complete Nomonclature, Serjal Num-
ber and Oate code. Be sure that these numbers are
cooied accuralelv.
UNIT NOMENCLATURE
FIG. I - COI\4PRESSOR DATA PLAIE
100,75,50,25
100,75,50
100,66,33
'100,75
100,66
100,50
100
comprossor sorios --l
Stylo G
Number of Cylinders
4 ,6 ,  o r  8
Displacemcnl Code
3 = Short Stroke
4 = Long Stroke
Number of Unloaders
3 = (8 Cyl. Compr.) - % Loadingl
2 = (8 Cyl. Compr.) - % Loading:
2 = (6 Cyl. Compr.) - % Loading:
1 = (8 Cyl. Compr)- % Loading:
1 = (6 Cyl. Compr.) - % Loading:
'1 = (4 Cyl. Compr) - % Loading:
0 = (AllComprs.) - % Loading:
Motor vendor
L = Leroy Somer
S = A.O. Smith
lrotor Voltago Codo
17 = 200-3-60
28159 = 230-3-60/190-3-50
40 = 380-3-60
46/50 = 460-3€0/380/415-3-50
58/70 = 575-3-60/500-3-50
63
43
64
36
= 220-3-50
= 440-3-50
= 346-3-50
= 363-3-50
i/lotor Size Code
l\,1, N, P, Q, s, T or V
ffiffi;:.$f
ffi-A**ffiffi8
45/50
YORK INTERNATIONAL
FORM 180.23-RP4
FIG. 2 _ COMPRESSOR
YORK INTERNATIONAI
COMPRESSOR
/o'\
6 CYL.
co[,tPREssoR
,/o\ @\
I  8 C Y L .  I
COMPRESSOB
15,16
15,16 5,16
FIG. 3 _ MANIFOLD ARMNGEI\,,IENTS
ITEM
NO.